Figure 1. Fully Integrated Pressure Sensor Schematic
VS
3
X–ducer
SENSING
ELEMENT
1
Vout

�	��
 7Motorola Sensor Device Data
ORDERING INFORMATION
The MPX4100A and 4101A series MAP silicon pressure sensors are available in the basic element package, or with pressure
port fittings that provide printed circuit board mounting ease and barbed hose pressure connections.
Device Type Options Case No. MPX Series Order No. MarkingDevice Type Options Case No. MPX Series Order No. Marking
Basic Element Absolute, Element 867–04 MPX4100A
MPX4101A
MPX4100A
MPX4101A
MPX4100A
MPX4101A
MPX4100A
MPX4101A
Ported Elements Absolute, Ported 867B–03 MPX4100AP
MPX4101AP
MPX4100AP
MPX4101AP
MPX4100AP
MPX4101AP
MPX4100AP
MPX4101AP
Absolute, Stove Pipe Port 867E–02 MPX4100AS
MPX4101AS
MPX4100A
MPX4101A
MPX4100AS
MPX4101AS
MPX4100A
MPX4101A
Absolute, Axial Port 867F–02 MPX4100ASX
MPX4101ASX
MPX4100A
MPX4101A
MPX4100ASX